
 
 

Club Calendar Member Calendar 2024 
 

 
 

Spring Term 2024 
Classes Commence: Monday 8th January  
Badge Week: Monday 5th February 
Classes Finish: Saturday 17th February  

Half Term Closure – Monday 19th – Saturday 24th February 
Holiday Camps will be running within this time 

Classes Commence: Monday 26th February 
Badge Week: Monday 11th March 
Watching Week: Monday 18th March 
Classes Finish: Thursday 28th March 

Easter Holiday Closure – Friday 29th March – Thursday 11th April 
Holiday Camps will be running in this time apart from bank holidays 

 
 

Summer Term 2024 
Classes Commence: Friday 12th April  

BGC CLUB COMPETITION – Sunday 28th April 2024 
Club Closed: Monday 6th May (BANK HOLIDAY) – this session will be ‘made up’ on Monday 22nd 

July 
Badge Week: Monday 13th May 
Classes Finish: Saturday 25th May 

Half Term Closure – Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 
Holiday Camps will be running within this time 

Classes Commence: Saturday 1st June (make-up from Saturday 9th March) 
Badge Week: Monday 8th July 
Watching Week: Monday 15th July 
Classes Finish: Monday 22nd July 

Summer Holiday Closure – Tuesday 23rd July – Saturday 31st August 
Holiday Camps will be running in this time 

 
 

Autumn Term 2024 
Classes Commence: Monday 2nd September 
Badge Week: Monday 14th October 
Classes Finish: Saturday 26th October 

Half Term Closure – Monday 28th October – Saturday 2nd November 
Holiday Camps will be running within this time 

Classes Commence: Monday 4th November 
Badge Week: Monday 9th December 
Watching Week: Monday 16th December 
Classes Finish: Saturday 21st December 

Christmas Holiday Closure – Monday 23rd December – Saturday 4th January 2025 
 


